
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
INTENDED USE
Premium grade, designer, shallow, surface mounted wraparound luminaire. 
For use in indoor application where aesthetics and quality are important, such 
as kitchens, recreation rooms, nursing homes, retail stores, and office areas.
Regressed housing provides a floating appearance

SIZE W x L x H in inches (mm) 
- 9.75W x 50.0L x 3.375H
- 13.75W x 50.0L x 3.375H

MOUNTING
Mounts over electrical junction box. Offset mounting pads which keeps 
luminaire level and slightly off of mounting surface, are formed within the 
housing. Mounting holes are provided within offset to prevent distortion of 
housing when tightening mounting fasteners.

CLM Series

CONSTRUCTION
Die formed and spot welded, 22 gauge cold rolled steel 
housing. Spot-welded for rigidity and clean appearance. Ballast 
cover snaps into place eliminating the need for tools when 
accessing the ballast. Diffuser hinges from either side in a lift 
and shift manner and is self centering.

Contemporary CLOUD

DIFFUSER
Specially formed plastic diffuser produces flawless light source
with even illumination on all sides, and no distracting dark spots. 
Invisible hanging clips permit removal of lens from either side.

ORDERING INFORMATION Example: CLMMW248LF32W3450LDMV40K

CLM 
Contemporary

CLOUD

F32W3450LMWCLM 48L

Size
48L 48"

Lens Material 

Series

DMV

Color Temperature

40K 

Wattage and LumenWidth
2 9.75"
4 13.75"

2

STANDARD

MW Matte White Acrylic

CLM 
Contemporary

CLOUD

H72W7000LMWCLM 48L

Size
48L 48"

Lens Material 

Series

DMV

Color Temperature

40K 

Wattage and LumenWidth
2 9.75"
4 13.75"

2

MW Matte White Acrylic

HIGH OUTPUT

*Consult for more options 

30K 
35K 
40K
50K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

F32W3450L

F48W4800L

32 System Watts,
3450 Delivered Lumens
48 System Watts,
4800 Delivered Lumens

F57W5400L 57 System Watts,
5400 Delivered Lumens

H72W7000L* 72 System Watts,
7000 Delivered Lumens

30K 
35K 
40K
50K

3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

DMV 0-10V Dimming
*Field installed-Dimming Wire 

DMVFID 0-10V Dimming
* Factory installed-Dimming Wire

DMV 0-10V Dimming
*Field installed-Dimming Wire 

DMVFID 0-10V Dimming
* Factory installed-Dimming Wire

Driver

Driver
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